Stationery

Plain Stamped Envelopes

Basic 6-3/4
Basic 6-3/4
Basic 10
Basic 10

Personalized Stamped Envelopes

Basic 6-3/4
Basic 6-3/4
Basic 10
Basic 10

Premium Options
Custom font color, size and/or style
Custom font color, size and/or style
Window
Window
Pressure Sensitive Seal
Pressure Sensitive Seal

Shipping and Handling
Boxes of 50
1 box
2 boxes
3 boxes
4 boxes
5 boxes
6 boxes
7 boxes
8 boxes
9 or more boxes
Boxes of 500
1 box
2 or more boxes

Stamped Cards
Single card
Double reply-paid card
Sheet of 40 cards (uncut)
4-up (ten 4 card sheets)

Premium Options
Printing of Return Address

each
500
each
500

50
500
50
500

50
500
50
500
50
500

250

Final

0.13
17.50
0.13
19.95

5.75
27.00
5.75
30.60

1.05
2.25
1.05
2.25
5.35
15.95

5.35
6.60
7.80
8.85
10.90
11.70
12.95
14.25
16.05

9.70
16.05

0.04
0.08
1.60
1.70

20.00
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Printing of Return Address

Font size, style, and/or ink color

Font size, style, and/or ink color
Monogram

Monogram

4-Color Logo - first 250 cards

-Color Logo - each additional 250 cards
4-Color Logo - first 1000 cards

Color Logo - each additional 1000 cards

1000
250
1000
250
1000
250
250
1000
1000

50.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00

80.00
5.00

85.00

10.00






